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August 15th
Start  Finish  Time Group
8:00 Office open
8:20 8:40 0:20 Briefieng
8:40 9:20 0:40 mRR school

9:00 9:20 0:20 Sport-A

9:20 9:40 0:20 Sport-B

10:20 10:40 0:20 Sport-A
10:40 11:00 0:20 Sport-B

11:40 12:00 0:20 Sport-A
12:00 12:20 0:20 Sport-B

13:00 14:00 1:00 Lunch / Regroup

14:00 14:20 0:20 Sport-A
14:20 14:40 0:20 Sport-B

15:20 15:40 0:20 Sport-A
15:40 16:00 0:20 Sport-B

16:40 17:00 0:20 Sport-A
17:00 17:20 0:20 Sport-B

19:00 Regroup

Groups:
A - champs
B - sport
C - intermediate
D - rookies

Reception Aug 14th open 19:30-22:00

www.mRR.bike

Start  Finish

8:00
8:20

9:20

10:40

11:40
12:00

August 16th
Time Group
Office open
8:40 0:20 Race Briefing

9:20
9:40

10:40
11:00

12:00
12:20

0:20
0:20

0:20
0:20

0:20
0:20

13:00 14:00 1:00

14:00
14:15

15:05
15:40
16:15
16:45
17:15

18:10

14:15
14:30

0:15
0:15

15:40 0:35
16:15 0:35
16:45 0:30
17:15 0:30
18:00 0:45
18:20 0:10

Time measurement
www.ontime.bike

Sport-B

Sport-B

Quali

Sport-A
Sport-B

Lunch
Sport-A
Sport-B

Race SSP - 8 laps

Race SBK - 8 laps

Race NakedBike - 6 laps
Race Open - 6 laps
Open pit-lane

Ceremony


http://www.mrr.bike/
http://www.ontime.bike/

