



[www.mRR.bike](http://www.mRR.bike)

**August 15th**

Start	Finish	Time	Group
8:00	Office open		
8:20	8:40	0:20	Briefieng
8:40	9:20	0:40	mRR school
9:00	9:20	0:20	Sport-A
9:20	9:40	0:20	Sport-B
9:40	10:00	0:20	Sport-C
10:00	10:20	0:20	Sport-D
10:20	10:40	0:20	Sport-A
10:40	11:00	0:20	Sport-B
11:00	11:20	0:20	Sport-C
11:20	11:40	0:20	Sport-D
11:40	12:00	0:20	Sport-A
12:00	12:20	0:20	Sport-B
12:20	12:40	0:20	Sport-C
12:40	13:00	0:20	Sport-D
<b>13:00</b>	<b>14:00</b>	<b>1:00</b>	<b>Lunch / Regroup</b>
14:00	14:20	0:20	Sport-A
14:20	14:40	0:20	Sport-B
14:40	15:00	0:20	Sport-C
15:00	15:20	0:20	Sport-D
15:20	15:40	0:20	Sport-A
15:40	16:00	0:20	Sport-B
16:00	16:20	0:20	Sport-C
16:20	16:40	0:20	Sport-D
16:40	17:00	0:20	Sport-A
17:00	17:20	0:20	Sport-B
17:20	17:40	0:20	Sport-C
17:40	18:00	0:20	Sport-D
<b>19:00</b>	<b>Regroup</b>		

**August 16th**

Start	Finish	Time	Group
8:00	Office open		
8:20	8:40	0:20	Race Briefing
9:00	9:20	0:20	Sport-A
9:20	9:40	0:20	Sport-B
9:40	10:00	0:20	Sport-C
10:00	10:20	0:20	Sport-D
10:20	10:40	0:20	Sport-A
10:40	11:00	0:20	Sport-B
11:00	11:20	0:20	Sport-C
11:20	11:40	0:20	Sport-D
11:40	12:00	0:20	Sport-A
12:00	12:20	0:20	Sport-B
12:20	12:40	0:20	Sport-C
12:40	13:00	0:20	Sport-D
<b>13:00</b>	<b>14:00</b>	<b>1:00</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
14:00	14:15	0:15	Sport-A
14:15	14:30	0:15	Sport-B
14:30	14:45	0:15	Sport-C
14:45	15:00	0:15	Sport-D
15:05	15:40	0:35	Race SSP - 8 laps
15:40	16:15	0:35	Race SBK - 8 laps
16:15	16:45	0:30	Race NakedBike - 6 laps
16:45	17:15	0:30	Race Open - 6 laps
17:15	18:00	0:45	Open pit-lane
<b>18:10</b>	<b>18:20</b>	<b>0:10</b>	<b>Ceremony</b>

Quali

**Groups:**

- A - champs
- B - sport
- C - intermediate
- D - rookies

**Time measurement**

[www.ontime.bike](http://www.ontime.bike)

Reception Aug 14th open 19:30-22:00